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RECEIVED: REVIEWER: TYPE: APP NO:

ABOVE THIS TABLE FOR OCD DIVISION USE ONLY

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
- Geological & Engineering Bureau —
1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87505

ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION CHECKLIST

THIS CHECKLIST IS MANDATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND
REGULATIONS WHICH REQUIRE PROCESSING AT THE DIVISION LEVEL IN SANTA FE

App”cant: DevonEnergyProductionL.P. OGRID Number: 6137
Well Name: Alley Cat17 FedCom#211H,#212Hwells AP|: 30-025-4506430-025-45065
Pool: SandDunesBoneSpring,SouthPool Pool Code: 53805

SUBMIT ACCURATE AND COMPLETE INFORMATION REQUIRED TO PROCESS THE TYPE OF APPLICATION
INDICATED BELOW

1) TYPE OF APPLICATION: Check those which apply for[A]
A. Location - Spacing Unit — Simultaneous Dedication
CINSL ] NSPerosecr aren) [INSPeroratoninm — [1SD

B. Checkoneonlyfor[I]or[Il]
[ 1] Commingling — Storage — Measurement
[OoHc [Ocm Opc Opc [Oows Howm
[ 1] Injection — Disposal — Pressure Increase — Enhanced Oil Recovery
LIWrFX  [JPMX [JswD []IPI [ JEOR []JPPR

FOR OCD ONLY

2) NOTIFICATION REQUIRED TO: Check those which apply.
A.[m| Offset operators or lease holders
B.[ ] Royalty, overriding royalty owners, revenue owners

|:| Notice Complete

LY € : / _ Application

C.[] Appll|cat.|on requires published notice Content
D.[] Naotification and/or concurrent approval by SLO

. Complete
E. m] Notification and/or concurrent approval by BLM
F.[] Surface owner
G.m] For all of the above, proof of notification or publication is attached, and/or,
H.[] No notice required

3) CERTIFICATION: | hereby certify that the information submitted with this application for
administrative approval is accurate and complete to the best of my knowledge. | also
understand that no action will be taken on this application until the required information and
notifications are submitted to the Division.

Note: Statement must be completed by an individual with managerial and/or supervisory capacity.

07/20/2021
Kaitlyn A. Luck Date

Print or Type Name
505-954-7286

7 / ! Phone Number
f |
- f }\— 0

kaluck@hollandhart.com
Signature e-mail Address
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HOLLAND & HART. PN Aosoriats "

Phone (505) 954-7286
KALuck@hollandhart.com

July 20, 2021

VIA ONLINE FILING

Adrienne Sandoval, Director

Oil Conservation Division

New Mexico Department of Energy,
Minerals and Natural Resources
1220 South Saint Francis Drive
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

Re:  Application of Devon Energy Production Company, L.P. for administrative approval
of a 320-acre non-standard horizontal spacing unit in the Sand Dunes; Bone Spring,
South Pool (53805) comprised of the W/2 of Section 17, Township 23 South, Range 32
East, N.M.P.M., Lea County, New Mexico.

Dear Ms. Sandoval:

Pursuant to 19.15.16.15(B)(5) NMAC, Devon Energy Production Company, LP (“Devon™)
(OGRID 6137) seeks administrative approval of a 320-acre non-standard horizontal spacing unit
comprised of the W/2 of Section 17, Township 23 South, Range 32 East, N.M.P.M., Lea County,
New Mexico. The proposed non-standard spacing unit will be dedicated to the Alley Cat 17 Fed
Com #211H well, and the Alley Cat 17 Fed Com #212H well that will develop the Bone Spring
formation (Sand Dunes; Bone Spring, South Pool (53805)).

Under Division Rules, 19.15.16.15(B)(1) NMAC, standard oil spacing units are comprised
of 40-acre tracts. Division Rule 19.15.16.15(B)(5) NMAC authorizes administrative approval of
non-standard spacing units to prevent waste and protect correlative rights in conformance with
19.15.15.11(B) NMAC. Devon seeks approval of this non-standard spacing unit to allow the
creation of a non-standard unit for these specified wells, and to allow commingling of production
from these existing wells.

Exhibit A is a copy of the Well Location and Acreage Dedication Plat (Form C-102) for
the each of the wells drilled within the proposed non-standard spacing unit.

Exhibit B is a map showing the wells and the proposed non-standard spacing unit in the
W/2 of Section 17. The tracts affected by this request are in the S/2 SW/4 of Section 8, the W/2
E/2 of Section 17, the E/2 E/2 of Section 18, and the N/2 NW/4 of Section 20. All acreage affected
by this application is operated by Sharbro Energy LLC, Cimarex Energy Co., Harvard Petroleum
Company, LLC, or Devon.

T505.988.4421 F 505.983.6043

110 North Guadalupe, Suite 1, Santa Fe, NM 87501-1849
Mail to: P.O. Box 2208, Santa Fe, NM 87504-2208
www.hollandhart.com

Utah
Washington, D.C.
Wyoming

Alaska Montana

Colorado Nevada

Idaho

New Mexico
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Devon sent a copy of this application with all attachments, by certified mail, to the affected
parties to this proposed non-standard spacing unit advising them that if they have an objection it
must be filed in writing with the Division within 20 days from the date the Division receives the
application. The Bureau of Land Management was also provided a copy of the application because

the affected tracts include federal lands. Proof of mailing and a copy of the notice letter is attached
as Exhibit C.

Your attention to this matter is appreciated.

Sincerely,

] n 4

i "Tﬁ _]{/ L—LL)L_"’J‘

Kaitlyn A. Luck

ATTORNEY FOR DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION

COMPANY, L.P.

Released to Imaging: 9/7/2021 1:51:31 PM



HOBBS OCD

l%sl_ﬁ‘,_lﬁmch Dr., Hobbs, NM §3240 State Of New MeXiCO MAR 0 4 2013 . Form C-102
phone: (375) 3936161 Fa: (573) 393-0720 Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department Revised August 1, 2011
S s e OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION ~ RECEIVE! ore coy o spprpeie
D eros Road, Astee, NM 7410 1220 South St. Francis Dr.

Phone: (5»\({)5) 3346178 Fax: (505) 334-6170 Santa Fe, NM 87505 g AMENDED REPORT

1220 S. St. Fraacis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87305
Phone: (505) 476-3460 Fax: (305) 476-3462

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT d@M/’)

* Pool Code .SA/n_d Duneo > ' Pool Name
30-025-45064 | 53800°53905] -SALILAKE, BONE SPRING, So-
* Property Code * Property Name ¢ Well Number
324232 ALLEY CAT 17 FED COM 211H
'OGRID Ne. 8 Operator Name ? Elevation
6137 DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION COMPANY L.P. 3602.1
» Surface Location
UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
D 17 238 32E 251 Nor T-H- 821 WEST LEA
= Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
M 17 238 32E 33 SOUTH 652 WEST LEA
2 Dedicated Acres | “ Joint or Infill | * Consolidation Code ¥ Order No.
160

- No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the
division.

AS—DRILLED "OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
NBY'25'44°E  2637.38 FT NBY21'37"E  2632.81 FT I herelry certify that the information consained herein is true and complete to the
N Q CORNER SEC. 17 | NE CORNER SEC. 17 best of my knowlalge and befief, and that this organization either owns a
LAT. = 32;3118041'N | T = 32.3118416'N - S . N
SHL LONG. = 103.6966871'W LONG. = 103.68B1673'W working interest or unleased minerul interest in the land including the proposed
AS-D | NMSP EAST (FT) l N:fsp E;\_’s;s érrg battom hale lacation or has a right to drill this well ar this location pursuant to
N = 477750.79 = 477780.1 o m o R
- NW CORNER SEC. 17 “ - 7%021.18 ! E = 740653.25 & acommawrrh.nnm r of suoh a mineral or wgmlmv.wraa
" LAT. = 32.3117746N ‘ i g voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling order heretofore entered
; LONG. = 103.7052219'W iru.LEY CAT 17 FED‘ COM 211H AS-DRILLED g by the division,
NMSP EAST {FT, ELEV. = 3602.1 POINT
AN s T = s23vioese ovoen_ _ _ ﬁ'f_m [ Houwd 2-19- 2019
2 F = 735384.50 LONG. = 103. 70256:19’ . = 32.3105138N I
™~ = o
£ NMSP EAST (F)) . L 6. = 103. 7;)30977w = || Sefanre §)
E N = 477481.70 i P EAST (FT [N}
& E = 73620713 o N p 47726972 g JENNY HARMS
g A5-DRILLED E & 73604344 F—Tr—
| i S JENNY.HARMS@DVN.COM
LAT, = 32.3117561°N i
W Q CORNER SEC. 17 } LOn = 103.7030151'W ; E Q CORNER SEC. 17 el Address . @ -
LAT. = 32.3045169N NMEP EAST (FT) ' LAT. = 32.3045785'N
LONG. = 103.7052009'W ; _ _ Nb4mmag9 | _LONG. = 1036881632 |
EAST (F - 736066.30 i NMSP EAST (FT
WP o oD | | Ve ey | "SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
E = 735403.66 l | l E = 740670.42 1 hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was
‘é‘g;.gg{f‘[‘(ﬁ? HOZ‘ i ﬁg'}:uus AND ‘LONGITUDE plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under
re = 32.2973633 S-DRILLED ¢ ﬁggorz}?m&g 3 DSA%)meL_IS%%JTHE I my supervisio llxaj ;q;;sg{r f e and correct o the
| Y T LAST TAKE POINT toonsy Loren Now ixto sore |8 A
P2 NMSP EAST (FT) 171" FSL, 657" FHL PLANE EAST CDORDINATES ARE. ERID G || bestof beh@:& o K
] N = 472485.63 LAT. = 32.2977423N (NADB3). BASIS OF BEARING AND & WEX i 5
N__ E = 73607136 _ __LONG. = 103.70. 3w ngiTl%NCELiN?S. ARgag%lNhAaTEélSCQ - . R z?‘}/,n\ O,
Z \ AafDW‘LED :MEP 4%%23(21) | MODIFIED TO TEST E SURFACE. VERTICAL = e& 5
5 AS-DRILLE E = 73607552 | DATUM NAVDE] 3 ~
g L kv [ SE CORNER SEC. 17 g o X7 /
2 SW CORNER SEC. 17 S 0 CORNER SEC. 17 L / I K /~
32 972667'N = 32|297287TN [ = 32.2973218N ’ ‘& ,
S aea005 W NG, = 153 Boaotow | LONG, = 105.6881524W A“ ,,‘,0,,
n NMSP EAST (FT) NNSP EAST (FT) / Seq T Z
64 N = 472469.80 | N = 472497.97
779.26 = 738052.41 | £ = 7406865 fficaie Number: -FILIMON F. JARAMILLO, PLS 12797
I 2658 8925 14W 2634.84 FT v SURVEY NO. 557

EXHIBIT A

RN



HOBBS OCD
State of New Mexico Form C-102

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Deparffifit () 4 2019 Revised August 1, 2011
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Submit one capy to appropriate

District |

1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
Phone: (375) 393-6161 Fax: (573} 393-072¢
District I

811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210

Phone: (575) 748-1283 Fax: (575) 748-9720

District Office
District 11 :
DAL et A G 1220 South St. Francis Dr. RECEIVED,
:onF: (s\(’)s)mﬂms Fax: (505) 334-6170 Santa Fe, NM 87505 'AMENDED REPORT
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe. NM 875035
Phone: (503) 476-3460 Fax: (503) 476-3462 !
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT dﬂ)
TAPI Number T Pool Code SavD Lun 3 Pool Name
6
30-025-45065 53800 53814 —-SAH'—I:AK‘E ONE SPRING, S0
* Property Code ¢ Property Name ¢ Well Number
ALLEY CAT 17 FED COM 212H
"OGRID No. ® Operator Name ? Elevation
6137 DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION COMPANY, L.P. 3602.7
» Surface Location
UL or lot no. Section ‘Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South. line Feet from the East/West line County
D 17 238 32E 251 NO‘ ] H 851 WEST LEA
« Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot no. Section ‘Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/Seuth line Feet from the East/West line County
‘ N 17 238 32E 21 SOUTH 2000 WEST LEA
. " Dedicated Acres { ” Joint or Infill | * Consolidation Code * Order No.
l 160
: No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the
g p Pp y
division.
N89'25‘44"E 2637.38 FT N89'21'37°E 263281 FT "OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
SEC. 17 ; NE CORNER SEC. 17 1 hereby cervify thar the information contained herein is true and complete 1o the
. RILLED = 3243118041°N LAT. = 32.3118416'N st 0 nvledge ief, and bis argmization either owns @
—851 KoP = LONG. = 15896687 | LONG. = 103.68R1675W oyl et s e e
NMSP ST (F[) NMSP EAST (FT) warking interest or wileased mineral interest in the tand inclieling the proposed
\ 50.79 ‘ = 477780.18 bottom hole location or has u right v drill this well at this location pursuant (o
(g NW CORNER SEC. 17 AS—DRILLED E= 7 021.18 l E = 740853.25 = a contract with an owner of such a mineral or working interest, or toa
| LAT. = 32,3117746N | 2 ) ,
5 Love. = 1037052219W aLLEY CAT 17 FED|COM 212H ,s}k_pmwp Q|| e poctim dsrement ar & compuor pocing oner ereoors enered
NMSP EAST (FT ELEV. = 3602.7' FIRST TAKE POINT © || by the division.
£_N_= ﬂ77_2_4.(_5_1_)_ —4 LAT. = 32.3110942'N (NADB3) _ _ __48 FNL,_I@' _g_fn_ _1® ‘HCVUU.O
=[E= 73538450 i LONG. = 10? 7;)245 W Lom; 32l 3;0;9685;}; - i 2-19-2019
™~ NMSP EAST (FT, N Spture D
p iIn"= 47748201 NMEP,‘E{-‘,Z%.FR S Y e
§ l E = 736237.10 .;( -DRILLED E ¥ 737343.58 R JENNY HARMS
; 22| FL, 1969° FWL | Frinted Name
| LA} = 3231TSTIN I JENNY.HARMS@DVN.COM
W Q CORNER SEC. 17 LOgG. = 103.8988507W \ E Q CORNER SEC. [7 . . A .
AT, = 32.3045169'N | NMEP EAST (FT) | LAT. = 323045785N E-mail Address
LONG. = 103.7052099'W _* - _gﬂ 772246 + LONG. =_103.6881632'W |
"NMSP EAST (FT) - 737352.92 , NMSP EAST {FT)
= 475034.(23) i = 475137.91 sSURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
E = 735403.66 i £ = 740670.42 1 hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was
AS—-DRILLED |
LST TAKE POIIYT ‘ AS—-DRILLED | Bg];TEUDE " | LONGITUDE COORDINATES - plonted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under
&| 152" FSL, 19%8° FWL | BoTTOM OF HOLE| ARE SHOWN USING THE N my supervision, and that the same is true and correct (o the
| LAT. = 32.2977008N LAT. = 32.2673409N } AVERICAN OUM OF 1083 (wiDs3) | 8
%’ LONG. = 103.6987442'W LONG. = 103.69873B7" LISTED NEW rgx;co STATE PLANE EAST | || best of my belief. /
@S| NMSP EAST (FT) NMSP EAST (FT) COORDINATES| ARE GRID (NAD83). BASIS |2 <o F
& N = 4761634 4 N=47248540 K Sgwg%&;%% sr%gl%mmnﬁ%ssﬁus?m ARE | N FEBRUARY 15/2019\&; ey
=| £ = 737416.03 E = 73741850 COORDINATES| MODIFIED TO THE ‘@
S| SW CORNER SEC. 17 SURFACE. VERTICAL DATUM NAVDSS. s
'g LAT. = 32.2972667N CTSP—DRILLED | g
§ LONG. = 103.7052095'w s Q CORNER SEC. 17 | SE CORNER sic. 178
NMEP EAST (FT) - LAT. = 3§2972877'N = 32.2973218'N
= 47244664 SILONG. = 1]3.6066876W | oG, = 103 6asigaew
E = 735419.26 . g | NMSP EAST (FT)
AS—DRILLED NMSP #AST (FT) )
BHL N = 4J12469.80 | £ = 240686.53
200 E = 758052.41 | = - g
g
SB92946W 263383 F1 SBY2314W 263484 FT e SURVEY NG, 397

N

| clasedto fmaing: 0720
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Alley Cat 17 Fed Com 211H & Alley Cat 17 Fed Com 212H Well

Notice Area

NSL Application Plat

T23S-R32E, Lea County, New Mexico

Proposed Non-Standard Spacing Unit

7 8
18 17
v v
211H 212H
19 20

17043207_v1
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EXHIBIT B
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ADDR1

Sharbro Energy LLC

Cimarex Energy Co.

Harvard Petroleum Company, LLC
Bureau of Land Management
Bureau of Land Management

Released to Imaging: 9/7/2021 1:51:31 PM

ADDR?2

PO Box 840

600 Marienfeld St., Suite 600
200 East Second Street

301 Dinosaur Trail

620 E Greene St.

EXHIBIT C

ADDR3
Artesia
Midland
Roswell
Santa Fe
Carlsbad

ADDR4
NM
X

NM
NM
NM

ADDR5
88211
79701
88201
87508
88220

Page 7 of 11
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Kaitlyn A. Luck

HO L LAN D & HART " Associate

Phone (505) 954-7286
KALuck@hollandhart.com

July 20, 2021

VIA CERTIFIED MAIL
RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED

TO AFFECTED PARTIES:

Re:  Application of Devon Energy Production Company, L.P. for administrative approval
of a 320-acre non-standard horizontal spacing unit in the Sand Dunes; Bone Spring,
South Pool (53805) comprised of the W/2 of Section 17, Township 23 South, Range 32
East, N.M.P.M., Lea County, New Mexico.

Ladies and Gentlemen:

Enclosed is a copy of the above-referenced application which was filed with the New Mexico Oil
Conservation Division on this date. Any objection to this application must be filed in writing
within twenty days from this date with the applicant and the New Mexico Oil Conservation
Division, 1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, New Mexico, 87505. If no objection is received
within this twenty-day period, this application may be approved administratively by the Division.

If you have any questions about this application, please contact the following:

Katie Adams

Devon Energy

(405) 552-6659

Katie. Adams@dvn.com

Sincerely,

Aaluyn A. LUCK
ATTORNEY FOR DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION
COMPANY, L.P.

T505.988.4421 F 505.983.6043

110 North Guadalupe, Suite 1, Santa Fe, NM 87501-1849
Mail to: P.O. Box 2208, Santa Fe, NM 87504-2208
www.hollandhart.com

Alaska
Colorado
Idaho

Utah
Washington, D.C.
Wyoming

Montana
Nevada

New Mexico

Released to Imaging: 9/7/2021 1:51:31 PM



Received by OCD: 7/20/2021 2:31:44 PM

=~ UNITED STATES
P POSTAL SERVICE o

Page 9 of 11

Shipment Confirmation
Acceptance Notice

A. Mailer Action

Note to Mailer: The labels and volume associated to
this form online, must match the labeled packages being
presented to the USPS® employee with this form.

Devon_Alley Cat - non-standard

Type of Mail

Shipment Date:
Shipped From:
Name:
Address:

City:

State:

07/20/2021

HOLLAND & HART LLP (1)

110 N GUADALUPE ST # 1

SANTA FE

NM ZIP+4® 87501

Volume

Priority Mail Express®*

Priority Mail® 0

First-Class Package Service®

Returns

International®

Other 5

Total 5

*Start time for products with service guarantees will begin when mail arrives at the local Post Office™ and

items receive individual processing and acceptance scans.

B. USPS Action

Note to RSS Clerk:

Home screen > Mailing/Shipping > More

Select Shipment Confirm

Scan or enter the barcode/label number from PS Form 5630
Confirm the volume count message by selecting Yes or No
Select Pay and End Visit to complete transaction

aprwnNE

USPS EMPLOYEE: Please scan upon pickup or receipt of mail.
Leave form with customer or in customer’s mail receptacle.

USPS SCAN AT ACCEPTANCE

9275 0901 1935 6200 0030 4014 18

PS Form 5630, September 2016 ~ PSN 7530-08-000-4335

Released to Imaging: 9/7/2021 1:51:31 PM
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TcUSIAIcS
POSTAL SERVICE ¢ Firm Mailing Book For Accountable Mail
Name and Address of Sender Check type of mail or service
O Adult Signature Required O Priority Mail Express
HOLLAND & HART LLP (1) 0O Ad ItS'g t th'th li O R ty d M 'ID 1
110 N GUADALUPE ST # 1 u. igna .ure estricted Delivery egistered Mai Affix S‘t.amp Here ‘ ‘
SANTA FE NM 87501 X Certified Mail O Return Receipt for (for add/t/ona_l copies of this re.ce/pt).
O Certified Mail Restricted Delivery Merchandise Postmark with Date of Receipt.
O Collect on Delivery (COD) O Signature Confirmation
O Insured Mail O Signature Confirmation
O Priority Mail Restricted Delivery
USPS Tracking/Article Number Addressee (Name, Street, City, State, & ZIP Code™) Postage | (Extra | Handling | Actual Value | Insured Due ASR [ASRD| RD | RR | SC |SCRD| SH
Service) | Charge | if Registered | Value | Senderif| Fee Fee | Fee | Fee | Fee | Fee Fee
Fee COD
1. 9214 8901 9403 8345 0726 58 Sharbro Energy LLC PO BOX 840 Artesia NM 88211 0.51 3.60 1.75
Q
=
2. 9214 8901 9403 8345 0726 65 Cimarex Energy Co 600 Marienfeld St Suite 600 Midland TX 79701 0.51 3.60 (>“ 1.75
c
= >
= o
3. 9214 8901 9403 8345 0726 72 Harvard Petroleum Company LLC 200 East Second Street Roswell NM 0.51 3.60 d B 1.75 Q
88201 :3 2 g
= =
[ Q c
o o 8
2 = e > 2|98
O = b4 e 5] — [e)]
4. 9214 8901 9403 8345 0726 89 Bureau of Land Management 301 Dinosaur Trail Santa Fe NM 87508 0.51 3.60 (o () @ | 5 ] c
© 1) - S| Q| & (7] =
= v|l2|=|3|=|2|F
© o | 5| 2lo|E|XE]| e
o = NN 4 ———
5. 9214 8901 9403 8345 0726 96 Bureau of Land Management 620 E Greene St Carlsbad NM 88220 0.51 3.60 g © % 8 1? o .'lg ‘_U
[72) = (8) e -
= | 5| =|a2|5|E|9
o)) P -— - [T} ) f Q
) I I s|lojgg|s|leE]| a
14 = | c| o clc|wn
= =] o) [ WL OO
, 2|0 n|©
QO = 8
o)) = =
- yo b
(1] T (1]
] - =
o =l
o 0]
=
S
[
1)
I
Total Number of Pieces | Total Number of Pieces Postmaster, Per (Name of receiving employee)
Listed by Sender Received at Post Office
5
PS Form 3877, January 2017 (Page 1 of 1) Complete in Ink Privacy Notice: For more information on USPS privacy policies, visit usps.com/privacypolicy.
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District |

1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
Phone:(575) 393-6161 Fax:(575) 393-0720
District Il

811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210
Phone:(575) 748-1283 Fax:(575) 748-9720
District lll

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410
Phone:(505) 334-6178 Fax:(505) 334-6170
District IV

1220 S. St Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505
Phone:(505) 476-3470 Fax:(505) 476-3462

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources
Oil Conservation Division

1220 S. St Francis Dr.

Santa Fe, NM 87505

Page 11 of 11

CONDITIONS

Action 37130

CONDITIONS

Operator: OGRID:

DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION COMPANY, LP 6137

333 West Sheridan Ave. Action Number:

Oklahoma City, OK 73102 37130

Action Type:
[UF-NSP] Non-Standard Proration (NSP)
CONDITIONS

Created By Condition Condition Date
llowe None 7122/2021
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